
Caulking guns are all made of plated steel with full-barrel construction and a smooth rod for 
smoother flow.  All guns come with one round nozzle.  The pint gun can also hold 10 11 oz. caulk 
cartridges.

Capacity Nozzle Opening Price

1 Pint 1/2" Diameter 67.00

1 Quart 1/2" Diameter 75.00

2 1/2 Quart 3/4" Diameter 198.00

Bulk-load caulking gun nozzles - these interchangeable nozzles fit all guns sold above.  All are 3"
long and have 3/8" NPSM (straight) pipe threads.

Shape

Round

Round

Round

Round

Triangle

Flat

Flat

Manufacturers of quality chinking since 1985.

Bulk-Load Caulk Guns

www.chinking.com

Price Each

5.50

4.00

3.10

2.80

5.00

4.90

3.30

Nozzle Opening

3/16"

1/4"

3/8"

1/2"

3/8"

1/8" X 3/8"

1/8" X 3/4"

Vimasco Corporation
PO Box 516 * Nitro * W.Va. 25143 
(304) 755-3328 or (800) 624-8288


