

Vimasco Corporation PO Box 516 * Nitro * W.Va. 25143

(304) 755-3328 or (800) 624-8288

Bulk-Load Caulk Guns

Caulking guns are all made of plated steel with full-barrel construction and a smooth rod for smoother flow. All guns come with one round nozzle. The pint gun can also hold 10 11 oz. caulk cartridges.

Capacity	Nozzle Opening	Price
1 Pint	1/2" Diameter	67.00
1 Quart	1/2" Diameter	75.00
2 1/2 Quart	3/4" Diameter	198.00



Bulk-load caulking gun nozzles - these interchangeable nozzles fit all guns sold above. All are 3" long and have 3/8" NPSM (straight) pipe threads.

Shape	Nozzle Opening	Price Each
Round	3/16"	5.50
Round	1/4"	4.00
Round	3/8"	3.10
Round	1/2"	2.80
Triangle	3/8"	5.00
Flat	1/8" X 3/8"	4.90
Flat	1/8" X 3/4"	3.30

Manufacturers of quality chinking since 1985.